Filter MS6N-LF
538499716 |  | 10.10.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/10
538499716 |  | 10.10.2025
Filter MS6N-LF
Characteristics
At a glance
Sintered filter with centrifugal separation

538499716 |  | 10.10.2025
Filter MS6N-LF
Type code
001 Series
MS MS series
002 Size
6 Grid dimension 62 mm
003 Thread type
N NPT thread
004 Function
LF Filter
005 Pneumatic connection, inch
1/4 Female thread NPT 1/4
3/8 Female thread NPT 3/8
1/2 Female thread NPT 1/2
AQN Sub-base NPT1/4
AQP Sub-base NPT3/8
AQR Sub-base NPT1/2
AQS Sub-base NPT3/4
006 Filter design
C 5 µm
E 40 µm
007 Bowl type
R Plastic tray with plastic basket
U Aluminium
008 Condensate drain
E2 External fully automatic condensate drain, electric, 110 V AC,
connection terminals
E3 External fully automatic condensate drain, electric, 230 V AC,
connection terminals
E4 External fully automatic condensate drain, electric, 24 V DC,
connection terminals
H Semi-automatic
M Manual
V Fully automatic, normally open
VC Fully automatic, normally closed
009 Type of mounting
Without mounting bracket
WP Mounting bracket basic design
WPM Mounting bracket for hooking in service unit components
WB Mounting centrally at rear (wall mounting top and bottom), con-
necting plates not required
010 UL certification
None
UL1 cULus ordinary location for Canada and USA
011 Flow direction
Flow direction from left to right
Z Flow direction from right to left
52025/10 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538499716 |  | 10.10.2025
Filter MS6N-LF